

Matrimonial Suit 575 of 2022.

Order No.22 dt. 18.04.24.

Both parties file their respective haziras.

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Fix 29.04.24 for issue.

Addl. District Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.

Misc Case 65/23.

Order No.23 dt. 18.04.24.

Today is fixed hearing of this Misc Case.

Both parties file their respective hazira.

Heard both sides.

Fix 29.04.24 for order.

Addl. District Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.