

Mat Suit No. 575 of 2022.

Order No.24 dt.29.04.24.

Today is fixed for framing additional issue.

Both parties are present by filing haziras.

No additional is required to be framed.

Fix 15.06.24 for P.H.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.