

Mat. Suit 575/2022

Order no 33 Dated 22.04.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

Parties file their respective hazira.

Respondent files xerox copy of order in c/w CAN-01/25. Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 07.07.2025 for bringing further order from Hon'ble High Court.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.